INTRODUCING
5-9
The universal guided surgery tool
Welcome to SIREAL
INNOVATION AT ITS BEST
The universal guided surgery tool
ONE TOOL = ONE SOLUTION
UTILISE STANDARD SURGICAL KITS

verify implant depth and angulation as planned during the
prosthetically driven planning phase.
SIREAL ORDER GUIDE SIREAL Kit Components
CAT-6031-01
Cortical Perforator Ø5.1 D-GS-CP
Cortical Perforator
Fully Guided Implant Placement Tools
Internal Hex (M-Series) and PROVATA®
StraightI-H-PRO3-GS
DC (Deep Conical) TRI-NEX®
Ø5.1mm STANDARD Ø4.1mm NARROW
I-GSS04-9
I-GSS04-10.5
I-GSS04-12
I-GSS04-14
Guided Sleeves
Tissue Cutters Tissue Cutter
Offset Sleeves
Guided Sleeves
Offset Sleeves
I-TC-GS5
I-GSS05-9
I-GSS05-10.5
I-GSS05-12
I-GSS05-14
I-GS-6252-L4
I-GS-6252-L9
I-GSC-6252-L4
I-GSC-6252-L9
4 mm
LENGTH LENGTH
9 mm
4 mm
9 mm
Tissue Cutter Ø4.1 outer  Ø3.5 inner
Tissue Cutter Ø5.1 outer  Ø4.7 inner
Ø5.1 x 9 mm Offset Sleeve
Ø5.1 x 10.5 mm Offset Sleeve
Ø5.1 x 12 mm Offset Sleeve
Ø5.1 x 14 mm Offset Sleeve
I-GS-5142-L4
I-GS-5142-L9
I-GSC-5142-L4
I-GSC-5142-L9
4 mm
9 mm
4 mm
9 mm
Guide Fixation Components
I-TC-GS3